
Statystyki
BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap
1 1 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  33 0 1223:59:59.000 37:05:27.000
2 2 KASPEREK Angelika  19 0 935:59:59.000 49:15:47.000
3 3 POPOV Sergey  77 0,1 744:59:59.000 09:40:31.000
4 4 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  19 0 935:59:59.000 49:15:47.000
5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  105 0,1 1464:59:59.000 13:57:08.000
6 6 MOŚ Judyta  55 0,1 1199:59:59.000 21:49:05.000
7 7 PATERSKI Dawid  7 0 359:59:59.000 51:25:42.000
8 8 ŚCIBUT Martyna  15 0 936:59:59.000 62:27:59.000
9 9 KLET Marcin 1 0,001 335:59:59.000 335:59:59.000

Szczegóły
Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time

1 1 1 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  47:59:59.000 47:59:59.000
2 1 1 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  119:04:30.000 71:04:31.000
3 1 1 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  119:59:59.000 00:55:29.000
4 1 1 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  166:59:24.000 46:59:25.000
5 1 1 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  167:59:59.000 01:00:35.000
6 1 1 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  215:03:51.000 47:03:52.000
7 1 1 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  215:59:59.000 00:56:08.000
8 1 1 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  263:16:17.000 47:16:18.000
9 1 1 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  263:59:59.000 00:43:42.000
10 1 1 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  359:36:36.000 95:36:37.000
11 1 1 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  359:59:59.000 00:23:23.000
12 1 1 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  407:00:37.000 47:00:38.000
13 1 1 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  407:59:59.000 00:59:22.000
14 1 1 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  454:52:08.000 46:52:09.000
15 1 1 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  455:59:59.000 01:07:51.000
16 1 1 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  551:30:31.000 95:30:32.000
17 1 1 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  551:59:59.000 00:29:28.000
18 1 1 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  574:47:08.000 22:47:09.000
19 1 1 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  575:59:59.000 01:12:51.000
20 1 1 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  718:51:12.000 142:51:13.000
21 1 1 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  719:59:59.000 01:08:47.000
22 1 1 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  791:03:11.000 71:03:12.000
23 1 1 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  791:59:59.000 00:56:48.000
24 1 1 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  839:09:54.000 47:09:55.000
25 1 1 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  839:59:59.000 00:50:05.000
26 1 1 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  886:55:50.000 46:55:51.000
27 1 1 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  887:59:59.000 01:04:09.000
28 1 1 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  1031:19:15.000 143:19:16.000
29 1 1 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  1031:59:59.000 00:40:44.000
30 1 1 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  1151:35:13.000 119:35:14.000
31 1 1 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  1151:59:59.000 00:24:46.000
32 1 1 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  1223:04:44.000 71:04:45.000
33 1 1 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  1223:59:59.000 00:55:15.000
1 2 2 KASPEREK Angelika  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 2 2 KASPEREK Angelika  71:54:11.000 47:54:12.000
3 2 2 KASPEREK Angelika  71:59:59.000 00:05:48.000
4 2 2 KASPEREK Angelika  143:39:02.000 71:39:03.000
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5 2 2 KASPEREK Angelika  143:59:59.000 00:20:57.000
6 2 2 KASPEREK Angelika  167:47:31.000 23:47:32.000
7 2 2 KASPEREK Angelika  167:59:59.000 00:12:28.000
8 2 2 KASPEREK Angelika  239:42:09.000 71:42:10.000
9 2 2 KASPEREK Angelika  239:59:59.000 00:17:50.000
10 2 2 KASPEREK Angelika  359:46:28.000 119:46:29.000
11 2 2 KASPEREK Angelika  359:59:59.000 00:13:31.000
12 2 2 KASPEREK Angelika  791:30:20.000 431:30:21.000
13 2 2 KASPEREK Angelika  791:59:59.000 00:29:39.000
14 2 2 KASPEREK Angelika  839:37:33.000 47:37:34.000
15 2 2 KASPEREK Angelika  839:59:59.000 00:22:26.000
16 2 2 KASPEREK Angelika  887:50:50.000 47:50:51.000
17 2 2 KASPEREK Angelika  887:59:59.000 00:09:09.000
18 2 2 KASPEREK Angelika  935:50:33.000 47:50:34.000
19 2 2 KASPEREK Angelika  935:59:59.000 00:09:26.000
1 3 3 POPOV Sergey  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 3 3 POPOV Sergey  46:36:39.000 22:36:40.000
3 3 3 POPOV Sergey  46:46:43.000 00:10:04.000
4 3 3 POPOV Sergey  47:27:36.000 00:40:53.000
5 3 3 POPOV Sergey  47:59:59.000 00:32:23.000
6 3 3 POPOV Sergey  47:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 3 3 POPOV Sergey  47:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 3 3 POPOV Sergey  69:55:58.000 21:55:59.000
9 3 3 POPOV Sergey  71:29:30.000 01:33:32.000
10 3 3 POPOV Sergey  71:52:43.000 00:23:13.000
11 3 3 POPOV Sergey  71:59:59.000 00:07:16.000
12 3 3 POPOV Sergey  71:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 3 3 POPOV Sergey  71:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 3 3 POPOV Sergey  96:26:19.000 24:26:20.000
15 3 3 POPOV Sergey  96:28:32.000 00:02:13.000
16 3 3 POPOV Sergey  96:59:59.000 00:31:27.000
17 3 3 POPOV Sergey  96:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 3 3 POPOV Sergey  120:06:28.000 23:06:29.000
19 3 3 POPOV Sergey  120:59:59.000 00:53:31.000
20 3 3 POPOV Sergey  168:42:36.000 47:42:37.000
21 3 3 POPOV Sergey  168:59:59.000 00:17:23.000
22 3 3 POPOV Sergey  192:36:58.000 23:36:59.000
23 3 3 POPOV Sergey  192:50:51.000 00:13:53.000
24 3 3 POPOV Sergey  192:59:59.000 00:09:08.000
25 3 3 POPOV Sergey  192:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
26 3 3 POPOV Sergey  216:08:14.000 23:08:15.000
27 3 3 POPOV Sergey  216:59:59.000 00:51:45.000
28 3 3 POPOV Sergey  263:11:39.000 46:11:40.000
29 3 3 POPOV Sergey  264:59:59.000 01:48:20.000
30 3 3 POPOV Sergey  286:36:04.000 21:36:05.000
31 3 3 POPOV Sergey  288:59:59.000 02:23:55.000
32 3 3 POPOV Sergey  312:43:16.000 23:43:17.000
33 3 3 POPOV Sergey  312:59:59.000 00:16:43.000
34 3 3 POPOV Sergey  336:43:41.000 23:43:42.000
35 3 3 POPOV Sergey  336:59:59.000 00:16:18.000
36 3 3 POPOV Sergey  360:19:19.000 23:19:20.000
37 3 3 POPOV Sergey  360:59:59.000 00:40:40.000
38 3 3 POPOV Sergey  384:57:57.000 23:57:58.000
39 3 3 POPOV Sergey  384:59:59.000 00:02:02.000
40 3 3 POPOV Sergey  407:46:31.000 22:46:32.000
41 3 3 POPOV Sergey  408:59:59.000 01:13:28.000
42 3 3 POPOV Sergey  430:26:23.000 21:26:24.000
43 3 3 POPOV Sergey  432:59:59.000 02:33:36.000
44 3 3 POPOV Sergey  455:57:51.000 22:57:52.000
45 3 3 POPOV Sergey  456:25:08.000 00:27:17.000
46 3 3 POPOV Sergey  456:49:55.000 00:24:47.000
47 3 3 POPOV Sergey  456:59:59.000 00:10:04.000
48 3 3 POPOV Sergey  456:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
49 3 3 POPOV Sergey  456:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
50 3 3 POPOV Sergey  504:30:26.000 47:30:27.000
51 3 3 POPOV Sergey  504:58:24.000 00:27:58.000
52 3 3 POPOV Sergey  504:59:59.000 00:01:35.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



53 3 3 POPOV Sergey  504:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
54 3 3 POPOV Sergey  527:56:32.000 22:56:33.000
55 3 3 POPOV Sergey  528:59:59.000 01:03:27.000
56 3 3 POPOV Sergey  574:58:41.000 45:58:42.000
57 3 3 POPOV Sergey  576:59:59.000 02:01:18.000
58 3 3 POPOV Sergey  600:10:56.000 23:10:57.000
59 3 3 POPOV Sergey  600:59:59.000 00:49:03.000
60 3 3 POPOV Sergey  621:56:15.000 20:56:16.000
61 3 3 POPOV Sergey  624:59:59.000 03:03:44.000
62 3 3 POPOV Sergey  647:57:22.000 22:57:23.000
63 3 3 POPOV Sergey  648:59:59.000 01:02:37.000
64 3 3 POPOV Sergey  672:57:24.000 23:57:25.000
65 3 3 POPOV Sergey  672:59:59.000 00:02:35.000
66 3 3 POPOV Sergey  696:19:57.000 23:19:58.000
67 3 3 POPOV Sergey  696:39:32.000 00:19:35.000
68 3 3 POPOV Sergey  696:59:59.000 00:20:27.000
69 3 3 POPOV Sergey  696:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
70 3 3 POPOV Sergey  719:56:49.000 22:56:50.000
71 3 3 POPOV Sergey  720:04:54.000 00:08:05.000
72 3 3 POPOV Sergey  720:59:59.000 00:55:05.000
73 3 3 POPOV Sergey  720:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
74 3 3 POPOV Sergey  744:19:31.000 23:19:32.000
75 3 3 POPOV Sergey  744:38:40.000 00:19:09.000
76 3 3 POPOV Sergey  744:59:59.000 00:21:19.000
77 3 3 POPOV Sergey  744:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 4 4 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  455:59:59.000 455:59:59.000
2 4 4 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  527:06:33.000 71:06:34.000
3 4 4 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  527:59:59.000 00:53:26.000
4 4 4 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  574:41:50.000 46:41:51.000
5 4 4 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  575:59:59.000 01:18:09.000
6 4 4 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  623:04:03.000 47:04:04.000
7 4 4 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  623:59:59.000 00:55:56.000
8 4 4 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  695:03:22.000 71:03:23.000
9 4 4 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  695:59:59.000 00:56:37.000
10 4 4 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  742:05:20.000 46:05:21.000
11 4 4 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  743:59:59.000 01:54:39.000
12 4 4 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  791:09:55.000 47:09:56.000
13 4 4 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  791:59:59.000 00:50:04.000
14 4 4 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  863:00:20.000 71:00:21.000
15 4 4 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  863:59:59.000 00:59:39.000
16 4 4 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  886:07:53.000 22:07:54.000
17 4 4 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  887:59:59.000 01:52:06.000
18 4 4 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  933:06:34.000 45:06:35.000
19 4 4 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  935:59:59.000 02:53:25.000
1 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  47:26:28.000 23:26:29.000
3 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  47:35:28.000 00:09:00.000
4 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  47:36:54.000 00:01:26.000
5 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  47:59:59.000 00:23:05.000
6 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  47:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  47:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  71:30:24.000 23:30:25.000
9 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  71:59:59.000 00:29:35.000
10 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  96:19:45.000 24:19:46.000
11 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  96:59:59.000 00:40:14.000
12 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  120:24:31.000 23:24:32.000
13 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  120:59:59.000 00:35:28.000
14 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  143:55:39.000 22:55:40.000
15 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  144:02:07.000 00:06:28.000
16 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  144:59:59.000 00:57:52.000
17 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  144:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  168:36:43.000 23:36:44.000
19 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  168:37:15.000 00:00:32.000
20 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  168:59:59.000 00:22:44.000
21 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  168:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  192:34:45.000 23:34:46.000
23 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  192:36:42.000 00:01:57.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



24 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  192:59:59.000 00:23:17.000
25 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  192:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
26 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  216:30:48.000 23:30:49.000
27 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  216:37:02.000 00:06:14.000
28 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  216:59:59.000 00:22:57.000
29 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  216:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
30 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  239:38:26.000 22:38:27.000
31 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  240:59:59.000 01:21:33.000
32 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  264:32:24.000 23:32:25.000
33 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  264:59:59.000 00:27:35.000
34 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  360:45:32.000 95:45:33.000
35 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  360:59:59.000 00:14:27.000
36 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  455:29:44.000 94:29:45.000
37 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  456:39:14.000 01:09:30.000
38 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  456:39:44.000 00:00:30.000
39 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  456:59:59.000 00:20:15.000
40 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  456:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
41 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  456:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
42 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  528:46:19.000 71:46:20.000
43 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  528:59:59.000 00:13:40.000
44 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  552:47:36.000 23:47:37.000
45 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  552:59:59.000 00:12:23.000
46 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  599:45:35.000 46:45:36.000
47 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  600:59:59.000 01:14:24.000
48 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  623:25:45.000 22:25:46.000
49 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  624:31:55.000 01:06:10.000
50 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  624:40:02.000 00:08:07.000
51 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  624:59:59.000 00:19:57.000
52 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  624:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
53 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  624:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
54 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  648:29:46.000 23:29:47.000
55 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  648:39:02.000 00:09:16.000
56 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  648:59:59.000 00:20:57.000
57 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  648:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
58 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  671:45:29.000 22:45:30.000
59 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  672:59:59.000 01:14:30.000
60 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  696:43:49.000 23:43:50.000
61 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  696:59:59.000 00:16:10.000
62 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  720:41:11.000 23:41:12.000
63 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  720:59:59.000 00:18:48.000
64 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  744:21:46.000 23:21:47.000
65 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  744:59:59.000 00:38:13.000
66 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  768:36:52.000 23:36:53.000
67 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  768:59:59.000 00:23:07.000
68 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  816:42:46.000 47:42:47.000
69 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  816:59:59.000 00:17:13.000
70 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  864:41:17.000 47:41:18.000
71 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  864:59:59.000 00:18:42.000
72 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  935:50:47.000 70:50:48.000
73 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  936:59:59.000 01:09:12.000
74 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  960:14:42.000 23:14:43.000
75 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  960:32:56.000 00:18:14.000
76 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  960:59:59.000 00:27:03.000
77 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  960:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
78 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1055:42:53.000 94:42:54.000
79 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1056:59:59.000 01:17:06.000
80 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1079:59:42.000 22:59:43.000
81 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1080:59:59.000 01:00:17.000
82 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1127:51:11.000 46:51:12.000
83 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1128:59:59.000 01:08:48.000
84 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1152:13:01.000 23:13:02.000
85 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1152:59:59.000 00:46:58.000
86 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1176:37:37.000 23:37:38.000
87 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1176:38:17.000 00:00:40.000
88 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1176:59:59.000 00:21:42.000
89 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1176:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
90 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1200:34:31.000 23:34:32.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



91 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1200:34:32.000 00:00:01.000
92 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1200:59:59.000 00:25:27.000
93 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1200:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
94 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1224:36:32.000 23:36:33.000
95 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1224:38:51.000 00:02:19.000
96 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1224:59:59.000 00:21:08.000
97 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1224:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
98 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1247:47:32.000 22:47:33.000
99 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1248:47:35.000 01:00:03.000
100 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1248:59:59.000 00:12:24.000
101 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1248:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
102 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1438:54:41.000 189:54:42.000
103 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1440:59:59.000 02:05:18.000
104 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1464:12:39.000 23:12:40.000
105 5 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1464:59:59.000 00:47:20.000
1 6 6 MOŚ Judyta  311:44:59.000 311:44:59.000
2 6 6 MOŚ Judyta  311:59:59.000 00:15:00.000
3 6 6 MOŚ Judyta  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 6 6 MOŚ Judyta  357:43:22.000 45:43:23.000
5 6 6 MOŚ Judyta  359:59:59.000 02:16:37.000
6 6 6 MOŚ Judyta  382:19:45.000 22:19:46.000
7 6 6 MOŚ Judyta  383:37:03.000 01:17:18.000
8 6 6 MOŚ Judyta  383:50:50.000 00:13:47.000
9 6 6 MOŚ Judyta  383:54:06.000 00:03:16.000
10 6 6 MOŚ Judyta  383:55:36.000 00:01:30.000
11 6 6 MOŚ Judyta  383:59:59.000 00:04:23.000
12 6 6 MOŚ Judyta  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 6 6 MOŚ Judyta  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 6 6 MOŚ Judyta  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 6 6 MOŚ Judyta  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 6 6 MOŚ Judyta  431:00:28.000 47:00:29.000
17 6 6 MOŚ Judyta  431:59:59.000 00:59:31.000
18 6 6 MOŚ Judyta  599:18:07.000 167:18:08.000
19 6 6 MOŚ Judyta  599:59:59.000 00:41:52.000
20 6 6 MOŚ Judyta  623:07:35.000 23:07:36.000
21 6 6 MOŚ Judyta  623:45:29.000 00:37:54.000
22 6 6 MOŚ Judyta  623:59:59.000 00:14:30.000
23 6 6 MOŚ Judyta  623:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
24 6 6 MOŚ Judyta  647:31:15.000 23:31:16.000
25 6 6 MOŚ Judyta  647:59:59.000 00:28:44.000
26 6 6 MOŚ Judyta  671:55:30.000 23:55:31.000
27 6 6 MOŚ Judyta  671:59:59.000 00:04:29.000
28 6 6 MOŚ Judyta  719:26:50.000 47:26:51.000
29 6 6 MOŚ Judyta  719:29:11.000 00:02:21.000
30 6 6 MOŚ Judyta  719:59:59.000 00:30:48.000
31 6 6 MOŚ Judyta  719:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
32 6 6 MOŚ Judyta  862:59:09.000 142:59:10.000
33 6 6 MOŚ Judyta  863:37:09.000 00:38:00.000
34 6 6 MOŚ Judyta  863:59:59.000 00:22:50.000
35 6 6 MOŚ Judyta  863:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
36 6 6 MOŚ Judyta  1055:43:52.000 191:43:53.000
37 6 6 MOŚ Judyta  1055:59:59.000 00:16:07.000
38 6 6 MOŚ Judyta  1103:36:54.000 47:36:55.000
39 6 6 MOŚ Judyta  1103:55:47.000 00:18:53.000
40 6 6 MOŚ Judyta  1103:59:59.000 00:04:12.000
41 6 6 MOŚ Judyta  1103:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
42 6 6 MOŚ Judyta  1151:13:20.000 47:13:21.000
43 6 6 MOŚ Judyta  1151:16:08.000 00:02:48.000
44 6 6 MOŚ Judyta  1151:43:01.000 00:26:53.000
45 6 6 MOŚ Judyta  1151:51:42.000 00:08:41.000
46 6 6 MOŚ Judyta  1151:56:13.000 00:04:31.000
47 6 6 MOŚ Judyta  1151:59:59.000 00:03:46.000
48 6 6 MOŚ Judyta  1151:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
49 6 6 MOŚ Judyta  1151:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
50 6 6 MOŚ Judyta  1151:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
51 6 6 MOŚ Judyta  1151:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
52 6 6 MOŚ Judyta  1199:38:36.000 47:38:37.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



53 6 6 MOŚ Judyta  1199:55:48.000 00:17:12.000
54 6 6 MOŚ Judyta  1199:59:59.000 00:04:11.000
55 6 6 MOŚ Judyta  1199:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 7 7 PATERSKI Dawid  95:59:59.000 95:59:59.000
2 7 7 PATERSKI Dawid  119:35:01.000 23:35:02.000
3 7 7 PATERSKI Dawid  119:59:59.000 00:24:58.000
4 7 7 PATERSKI Dawid  239:04:10.000 119:04:11.000
5 7 7 PATERSKI Dawid  239:59:59.000 00:55:49.000
6 7 7 PATERSKI Dawid  359:07:15.000 119:07:16.000
7 7 7 PATERSKI Dawid  359:59:59.000 00:52:44.000
1 8 8 ŚCIBUT Martyna  71:59:59.000 71:59:59.000
2 8 8 ŚCIBUT Martyna  96:15:37.000 24:15:38.000
3 8 8 ŚCIBUT Martyna  96:31:16.000 00:15:39.000
4 8 8 ŚCIBUT Martyna  96:59:59.000 00:28:43.000
5 8 8 ŚCIBUT Martyna  96:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 8 8 ŚCIBUT Martyna  120:37:19.000 23:37:20.000
7 8 8 ŚCIBUT Martyna  120:59:59.000 00:22:40.000
8 8 8 ŚCIBUT Martyna  408:27:39.000 287:27:40.000
9 8 8 ŚCIBUT Martyna  408:59:59.000 00:32:20.000
10 8 8 ŚCIBUT Martyna  863:39:49.000 454:39:50.000
11 8 8 ŚCIBUT Martyna  864:59:59.000 01:20:10.000
12 8 8 ŚCIBUT Martyna  912:46:01.000 47:46:02.000
13 8 8 ŚCIBUT Martyna  912:59:59.000 00:13:58.000
14 8 8 ŚCIBUT Martyna  936:06:00.000 23:06:01.000
15 8 8 ŚCIBUT Martyna  936:59:59.000 00:53:59.000
1 9 9 KLET Marcin 335:59:59.000 335:59:59.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time

Znaleziono 331 wynik(ów)
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